FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

S.E Technics Group Announces Acquisition and Planned Expansion for EASA Part-145 Approval

S.E Technics Sweden AB, a solid provider of aviation maintenance solutions, is pleased to announce the successful acquisition of Airline MX (Air Line Maintenance Sweden AB).

This strategic acquisition marks a significant milestone in S.E Technics Group's continued growth and commitment to delivering unparalleled maintenance services to clients worldwide.

The acquisition of Airline MX aligns perfectly with S.E Technics Group's mission to expand our capabilities and enhance our service offerings.

As part of this acquisition, S.E Technics Group will leverage the expertise and resources of Airline MX to further strengthen our position as a solid provider of comprehensive aviation maintenance solutions.

One of the key initiatives following the acquisition is the opening of a Part-145 maintenance facility. The application process for Part-145 approval has already been initiated, underscoring S.E Technics dedication to meeting the highest industry standards and regulatory requirements.

For more information about S.E Technics, please visit https://setechnics.com







